Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

327 N Formosa Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036

ORDER #005944

MIMI RIEDER
323-899-3116

Order Date: December 26, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 31ST, 2024

INSTALL: Tuesday Between 9am -11am
PICK UP: Thursday between 9am -10am

Description
General

Banquet Table, King

Patio Mushroom Top Heaters
Propane Tanks

Lighting Wash

Goblet, Yellow

&
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Paid with Commission
Notes

CLIENT TO PAY WITH COMMISSION

PDF Generated on 12/27/2024 @ 10:18 AM PST

Qtty Price

8 $22.00
16 $85.00
16 $30.00
2 $175.00
60 $2.00

1 $175.00
2 $100.00
2 $100.00
1 $-2,688.10

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$176.00
$1,360.00
$480.00
$350.00

$120.00

$175.00
$200.00
$200.00

$-2,688.10

$2,486.00
$-2,113.10
$0.00
($372.90)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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