ORDER #005944



MIMI RIEDER 323-899-3116

Order Date: December 26, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 327 N Formosa Ave Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 31ST, 2024

INSTALL: Tuesday Between 9am -11am PICK UP: Thursday between 9am -10am

D		211	D:		.
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, King	8	\$22.00	Т	\$176.00
	Patio Mushroom Top Heaters	16	\$85.00	Т	\$1,360.00
	Propane Tanks	16	\$30.00	Т	\$480.00
	Lighting Wash	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
Ţ	Goblet, Yellow	60	\$2.00	Т	\$120.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Paid with Commission	1	\$-2,688.10		\$-2,688.10
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$2,486.00
CLIENT TO PAY WITH COMMISSION		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
		Т	axes (tax excen	npt):	\$0.00
			Discou	nts:	(\$372.90)
			To	otal:	\$0.00
			Payme	ents:	(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$0.00